USJersey| Monthly Top Production Records (Milk, Fat, Protein, Cheese Yield)
March, 2025

Top 20 Milk Production

| Age Milk |
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

JX WINGERTS DISCO

OAKLANE DAZZLER

#1  FANTSY 7475 {4) WINGERT FARMS DISCO 2127-ET 6-03 83 36,070
CINNAMON RIDGE CINNAMON RIDGE
#2  PEACOCK STELLA MAXWELL, KARA ALICE NEWS PEACOCK 4-11 88 34,090
JX AIR-OSA CHOICE AIROSO DAIRY FARMS /  RIVER VALLEY CECE
#3 26434 (5) JOSEPH AIROSO CHOICE 5-09 88 33,590
JX CINNAMON RIDGE JX PINE-TREE AROUND
#4  AROUND OLIVETTE {5}  MAXWELL, EDWIN A {5}-ET 4-11 85 32,900
RED TOP COMANCHE AHLEM AXIS
#5 42604 RED TOP JERSEYS COMANCHE-ET 7-04 82 32,850
JX RED TOP JODECI JX FARIA BROTHERS
#6 48979 {4) RED TOP JERSEYS JODECI {3} 5-11 81 32,500
JX AVI-LANCHE
RED TOP DASHIELL 53318 VICEROY DASHIELL {6}-
#7 {6} RED TOP JERSEYS ET 5-00 85 32,130
JX DYNAMIC DANCER PROGENESIS DANCER-
#8  MINNIE {4} JOHNSON, KEITH M ET 5-02 87 31,630
CINNAMON RIDGE HIGH LAWN VIBRANT
#9  SCORE CHELSEA MAXWELL AMY & KARA ~ SCORE-ET 9-08 91 31,260
JX TRUTTMANN CHAVEZ JX CO-OP WC MR
#10 2130 {5} TRUTTMANN, DAN CHAVEZ {4}-P-ET 4-09 85 31,170
AVI-LANCHE MARVEL
#11 RED TOP TYBO 37085 {4} RED TOP JERSEYS TYBO 8-07 87 30,840
JX BLUE ROYAL BUBBA PINE-TREE DISCO
#12 3563 {4} BLUE ROYAL DAIRY BUBBA-ET 4-07 90 30,830
AIROSO DAIRY FARMS /  JX RIVER VALLEY CHIEF
#13  AIR-OSA CHIEF 28241 JOSEPH AIROSO {6}-ET 4-10 82 30,830
JX HEINZ TROOPER BELLE TAUCHEN ABBY, INDIA, &  JX DODAN LH
#14 6676 {5} CHARLIE TROOPER {4} 3-11 30,650
JX ROC-BOT ANVIL 11448 JX ROCK SOLID ANVIL
#15 {4} ROCK BOTTOM DAIRY 3} 5-07 77 30,470
JX CREEK VIEW NUANCE
#16 SERENA 1211 {4) PHEASANT, DALE ST-LO NUANCE-ET 5-11 83 30,460
JX KESWICK RACER RUDGERS LYMAN & RIVER VALLEY ROSETTE
#17  WENDY {4) CHELSEY RACER 7-00 88 30,160
SHAN-MAR
JX RED TOP KINGSTON LEMONHEAD
#18 49177 {5} RED TOP JERSEYS KINGSTON-ET 5-11 86 30,110
JX WINGERTS OLIVER DUTCH HOLLOW
#19  FELICIA 7023 {4) WINGERT FARMS OLIVER-P 6-10 76 29,780
JX EVERGREEN RONALDO JX FARIA BROTHERS
#20 5098 {4} EVERGREEN DAIRY RONALDO {3}-ET 6-02 79 29,670



USJersey| Monthly Top Production Records (Milk, Fat, Protein, Cheese Yield)

March, 2025
Top 20 Fat Production

Age Fat
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

JX HI-LAND STEVE
MOLLIE {5}

JX KESWICK RACER
WENDY {4}

RED TOP DASHIELL 53318

{6}
JX BLUE ROYAL BUBBA
3563 {4}

JX DYNAMIC DANCER
MINNIE {4}

PETERSON CHEKELO
TERAN

JX STEINHAUERS
COHORT 6210 {5}

JX WINGERTS OLIVER
FELICIA 7023 {4}

JX WINGERTS DISCO
FANTSY 7475 {4}

AJ DASHIELL 4908

JX TRUTTMANN CHAVEZ

2130 {5}

JX CINNAMON RIDGE
AROUND OLIVETTE {5}

JX EVERGREEN USAIN
BOLT 4815 {4}

KB DISCO 17116

JX EVERGREEN DIMMER
5063 {5}

PETERSON FASTIDIOUS
CLARISSE

JX'HEINZ TROOPER BELLE

6676 {5}

JX PETERSON
DIMENSION AGATHA {4}

JXRED TOP
RONALDINHO 17937 {4}

JX HIGH & DRY NAVIDAD

RYANS KIMMY {6}-P

CHAMBERLAIN GREG &
BENJAMIN

RUDGERS LYMAN &
CHELSEY

RED TOP JERSEYS

BLUE ROYAL DAIRY

JOHNSON, KEITH M

WILSONVIEW DAIRY

EVERGREEN DAIRY

WINGERT FARMS

WINGERT FARMS

ALBRIGHT JERSEYS LLC

TRUTTMANN, DAN

MAXWELL, EDWIN A

EVERGREEN DAIRY

KATZMAN BROS.

EVERGREEN DAIRY

WILSONVIEW DAIRY

TAUCHEN ABBY, INDIA, &

CHARLIE

WILSONVIEW DAIRY

WICKSTROM JERSEY FARMS

INC

PORTER, RYAN S

CDF IRWIN STEVE

RIVER VALLEY ROSETTE
RACER

JX AVI-LANCHE
VICEROY DASHIELL {6}-
ET

PINE-TREE DISCO
BUBBA-ET

PROGENESIS DANCER-
ET

VALSIGNA MARVEL
CHEKELO

OAK LANE COMANCHE
COHORT-ET

DUTCH HOLLOW
OLIVER-P

OAKLANE DAZZLER
DISCO 2127-ET

JX AVI-LANCHE
VICEROY DASHIELL {6}-
ET

JX CO-OP WC MR
CHAVEZ {4}-P-ET

JX PINE-TREE AROUND
(5}-ET

JX FARIA BROTHERS
USAIN BOLT {3}

OAKLANE DAZZLER
DISCO 2127-ET

JX PEARLMONT PROP
JOE DIMMER {4}

PINE-TREE NXLEVEL
FASTIDIOUS-ET

JX DODAN LH
TROOPER {4}

SUNSET CANYON
DIMENSION-ET

JX FARIA BROTHERS
RONALDINHO {3}

PINE-TREE CHROME
NAVIDAD {6}-ET

7-00

5-00

4-07

5-02

5-10

4-09

6-10

6-03

4-03

6-07

6-09

6-02

88

85

90

87

86

81

76

83

87

85

85

87

84

79

82

87

84

87

1,921

1,676

1,676

1,670

1,658

1,645

1,629

1,625

1,610

1,587

1,571

1,569

1,564

1,558

1,567

1,555

1,548

1,548

1,545

1,541



USJersey| Monthly Top Production Records (Milk, Fat, Protein, Cheese Yield)

March, 2025
Top 20 Protein Production

Age Pro
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

::(}ROC BOT ANVIL 11448 ROCK BOTTOM DAIRY :;(} ROCK SOLID ANVIL ) 1,268
r2 XONNANONRIDGE ey, comny ;;_PQE-TREEAROUND T
53 DOUNGERTSDISCO g eagus OMUNEDAZZLER oy g3 104
#4 EE}D TOP DASHIELL 53318 RED TOP JERSEYS </>I(CAI\E\I;|C_)LYA§:;|:IELL {6}- 5-00 85 1,199

ET
#5 ZEEOZOP COMANCHE RED TOP JERSEYS é(H)II;/I;:ZAN?:ﬁ:—ET 7-04 82 1,195
#6 JA,)E(;;;;D{Z}OP JODEC] RED TOP JERSEYS jég@?:?;ROTHERS 5-11 81 1,174
#7 J1);S|):805U{Z}J WILFORK VIERRA DAIRY FARMS %IE?OREAI\(?E}?ET?ERS 5-04 88 1,172
#8 :\il(gl_ll::_é\{,\Su}D STEVE EEHQI\:EAEIELNN GREG & CDF IRWIN STEVE 4-01 79 1,145
#9 EL’\AJEQEASQERLIFAGE MAXWELL, KARA ALICE :\:lllg\lvv?:;/lliigg(liiGE 4-11 88 1,142
#10 :\;(IEKIII\IEA{T}IC DANCER JOHNSON, KEITH M :_IFOGENESIS DANCER- 5-02 87 1,141
#11 Js)é:;”{T}GREEN RONALDO EVERGREEN DAIRY ééLAjlgg??}T;ERs 6-02 79 1,141
#12 choirgé\_eréggR{; EVERGREEN DAIRY géﬁg:?_EE?OMANCHE 4-09 81 1,133
#13 g;g;‘l{f} ROYAL BUBBA BLUE ROYAL DAIRY ElLIJ\IBEE;ZI—R:'IF DISCO 4-07 90 1,131
#14 '{];(:EF_{IJMUS JADYN 58869 JERSEYLAND SIRES JER-Z-BOYZ JADYN-ET 3-08 1,127
#15 RED TOP TYBO 37085 {4} RED TOP JERSEYS _IA_\\\(/;_CIJ'ANCHE MARVEL 8-07 87 1,122
me DIRUTMARNCHAVEZ oy pay XCOOPMEMR oy g5 5
#17 JCXOI?\\]/]F;\?[F){ESZ9O1 ) EVERGREEN DAIRY ééﬁlﬁilili)'\ss{?)} 6-05 84 1,102
#18 \?V%\LEEETHRASHER KELLER KIP & ROBIN {Fﬁgigdﬁi F{)|6|fEF'<I'|M 4-04 87 1,100
MO e JoSPHAROSO . choce 509 @ 108
SHAN-MAR

#20 JXRED TOP KINGSTON RED TOP JERSEYS LEMONHEAD 5-11 86 1,090

491775} KINGSTON-ET



USJersey| Monthly Top Production Records (Milk, Fat, Protein, Cheese Yield)

March, 2025
Top 20 Cheese Yield Production

Age cy |
Animal Name (Yrs) (Lbs)

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

JX WINGERTS DISCO
FANTSY 7475 {4}

JX CINNAMON RIDGE
AROUND OLIVETTE {5}

RED TOP DASHIELL 53318

{6}
RED TOP COMANCHE
42604

JX RED TOP JODECI
48979 {4}

JX HI-LAND STEVE
MOLLIE {5}

JX EVERGREEN RONALDO

5098 {4}

JX DYNAMIC DANCER
MINNIE {4}

JX STEINHAUERS
COHORT 6210 {5}

JX BLUE ROYAL BUBBA
3563 {4}

JX PRIMUS JADYN 58869
{5}-ET

JX TRUTTMANN CHAVEZ

2130 {5}

CINNAMON RIDGE
PEACOCK STELLA

JX FOUR J WILFORK
17985 {5}

JX EVERGREEN
CONTENDER 4901 {4}

JX WINGERTS OLIVER
FELICIA 7023 {4}

DEN-KEL THRASHER
WONDER

RED TOP TYBO 37085 {4}

JX KESWICK RACER
WENDY {4}

JX RED TOP PECOS 48010

4

WINGERT FARMS

MAXWELL, EDWIN A

RED TOP JERSEYS

RED TOP JERSEYS

RED TOP JERSEYS

CHAMBERLAIN GREG &
BENJAMIN

EVERGREEN DAIRY

JOHNSON, KEITH M

EVERGREEN DAIRY

BLUE ROYAL DAIRY

JERSEYLAND SIRES

TRUTTMANN, DAN

MAXWELL, KARA ALICE

VIERRA DAIRY FARMS

EVERGREEN DAIRY

WINGERT FARMS

KELLER KIP & ROBIN

RED TOP JERSEYS

RUDGERS LYMAN &
CHELSEY

RED TOP JERSEYS

OAKLANE DAZZLER
DISCO 2127-ET

JX PINE-TREE AROUND
{5}-ET

JX AVI-LANCHE
VICEROY DASHIELL {6}-
ET

AHLEM AXIS
COMANCHE-ET

JX FARIA BROTHERS
JODECI {3}

CDF IRWIN STEVE

JX FARIA BROTHERS
RONALDO {3}-ET

PROGENESIS DANCER-
ET

OAK LANE COMANCHE
COHORT-ET

PINE-TREE DISCO
BUBBA-ET

JER-Z-BOYZ JADYN-ET

JX CO-OP WC MR
CHAVEZ {4)-P-ET

CINNAMON RIDGE
NEWS PEACOCK

JX FARIA BROTHERS
WILFORK {4}-ET

JX AARDEMA
CONTENDER {3}

DUTCH HOLLOW
OLIVER-P

JX CDF JLS PILGRIM
THRASHER {6}-ET
AVI-LANCHE MARVEL
TYBO

RIVER VALLEY ROSETTE
RACER

JX D&E AVON PECOS
3}

4-11

5-00

7-04

5-11

4-01

6-02

5-02

4-09

4-07

3-08

4-09

5-04

6-05

6-10

4-04

8-07

7-00

6-02

85

85

82

81

79

79

87

81

90

85

88

88

84

76

87

87

88

81

4,264

4,249

4,148

4,118

3,994

3,966

3,949

3,945

3,923

3,912

3,900

3,858

3,848

3,847

3,812

3,728

3,720

3,717

3,713

3,707



